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(EXSEH mS/m) BOD CoD SS BOD COD SS
ot T pH (mg/0) (mg/@) (mg/0) it (mg/0) (mg/0) (mg/0)
JLHE(E 5.8~8.6 60LL T 90LLF 60LL T 5.8~8.6 60LL T 90LLF 60LLF
4 16 18 6.8 0.5 18.9 21.5 7.3 0.4 14.1 8.5
54 16 22 7.0 1.5 15.2 38.5 7.1 0.6 12.1 8.0
64 16 20 7.1 0.9 17.3 11.0 7.7 0.1 13.0 4.0
7H 17 20 6.9 0.6 16.6 12.0 7.7 0.3 9.5 1.5
8A 16 21 7.3 0.5 13.9 18.5 7.9 0.1 9.3 5.5
9A 16 21 7.4 0.5 14.7 9.0 8.0 0.3 12.9 5.0
104 16 22 7.0 0.4 18.4 15.5 7.6 0.2 15.3 4.5
114 16 19 7.0 0.6 15.4 21.5 7.8 0.2 13.3 3.5
124 16 21 7.0 1.2 19.0 40.0 7.6 0.5 15.4 6.0
1A 15 20 7.5 0.8 19.2 30.0 8.1 0.5 13.1 10.0
2H 15 15 7.2 1.2 18.3 21.0 7.6 0.4 14.2 3.0
3A 15 16 7.1 1.2 14.8 22.5 7.9 0.4 12.8 2.5
B A 23 A E i S
BT B oKk H HEfERAELN-B|  HEAr T SR FLYEfE
H1 AR FEk31410 A 17H SF24E 3H27TH | pg-TEQ/L 0.0073 1
H1F AT k31410 A 17H SF24E 3H27TH | pg-TEQ/L 0.0033 1
K k314510 A 16 H SF24E 3H27TH | pg-TEQ/L 0.000069 10
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41 f#H FHTRL A FHTRL A FHRL A FHRL
5H R FHRL A FHRL A FHRL A FHRL
61 A FHRL A FHRL A FHRL A FHRL
7H A R A R &R BT A BT
8H f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHTRL fBH FHTRL
9H f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHTRL A FHTRL
104 f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHTRL A FHTRL
114 f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHRL A FHRL
124 f#H FHRL A FHRL f#H FHRL A FHRL
14 f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHTRL fBH FHTRL
2H f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHTRL A FHTRL
3H f#H FHRL A FHRL A FHTRL A FHTRL

a3 L ORVALE/ Sy
HoE A HENT B (i) P & (m)

A H CER224E3 A 822 31,857
AR FRR234E3 A 1,357 30,500
A H CPR2473 A 1,465 29,035
AR FRR254E3 A 1,159 27,876
A H CER264R3 A 1,391 26,485
A 2T A 1,008 25,477
A H FRk284E3 A 1,161 24,316
A H FRk294E3H 1,348 22,968
A H FRK304E3H 1,288 21,680

HIEH SFERk304 TH12H 16,051
A H FR314E3H 950 15,101
FAER SF293A 1,251 13,850
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